

Commercial Offer-

Scope of Work-

- Complete roof dismantling and casting.
- Door sill dismantling and re casting
- Supply of tools & tickles on returnable basis.
- Wooden ply and wood bar

Client Scope of Work-

- All Steel & Fabrication works
- Water and IC client scope.
- Mechanical and civil works client scope.
- Lodging and Fooding of our Staff and worker.
- **Price schedule-**

Make Refracast

A-Supply & Service Charges					
S.No	Products	QTY	UOM	Unit Price	Amount
1	Refracast 80 AL	3.00	MT	93,000.00	279,000.00
2	Refracast 70	3.00	MT	54,500.00	163,500.00
3	Litewate/Insulyte	1.00	MT	29,750.00	29,750.00
4	SS Anchor 10 MM Rod	50.00	Nos.	390.00	19,500.00
5	Wooden Ply With Wood Bar	10.00	Nos.	25,000.00	25,000.00
6	Bottom ,intel Partial Dismantling and casting	8.0	MT	14,000.0	112,000.00
7	Pouring spout dismantling installation	1.0	No.	8,000.00	8,000.00
Total(A)					636,750.00

For PAWNI INDUSTRIAL FURNACE MANUFACTURER

Jagdish Ahirwar

Mob No.9968432369

As per Discussed with Mr. Jagdish
the above price are final

Rupesh Saini
01/08/22

Myself and Mr. Rupesh
Sir Discussed with Mr. Jagdish
He is Extra the final
price - 55000/- final

Rupesh
Mixture m/c and 6 person
is working, dismantling m/c
in scope of Party.

Final Price
Rupesh Saini
118

CHECK LIST	
DISCOUNT	: above price are final
PRICE BASIS	: FOR BHIWADI FOR JAL Bhiwadi
P & F	: INCL...../ EXTRA... Nil
GST/IGST	: 18% Cost Extra
DELIVERY	: 2 to 3 days
PAYMENT	: against Delivery
GC/WC/TC	: TC should be provided
VALIDITY	: _____
CHECKED BY :	Rupesh Saini 01/08/22



An ISO 9001:2008 CERTIFIED

GSTIN NO: 06BMPPM6892J1Z7

MO: 9711390190,7982417643

SARASWATI REFRACTORIES

Deals in: All type of Fire Bricks, Refractory Castable, Fire Cement, Fibre Blanket, Modals, Fibre Sheet, Insulation Bricks hot & cold, Nozzles, Fire Door, etc.

Email: saraswatirefractory@gmail.com

M/S Jindal aluminium Limited

SP-2/333, Industrial area.

Bhiwadi, Distt. Alwar, Rajasthan,

Kind attn: Mr. Rupesh ji

Dear sir,

Greetings of the day. We are pleased to submit our best offer for the following items:

S.NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE
1.	Whyteheat (A) castable (25kg)	3000 kg	78/-kg 80% high alumina
2.	Whyteheat (K) castable (25kg)	3000 kg	52.50/-kg 60% high alumina
3.	Insulyte castable(25kg)	1000 kg	31/-kg ✓
4.	S.S 304 anchor 10mm dia	50 pec	370/- ✓
5.	Wooden plywood	10 pec.	1600/- ✓
6.	Desmelting and relining of MF1 with pouring pot labour and mason charges=		52000/-

CHECK LIST

ACCOUNT: *above price are final*

PRICE BASIS: *FOR BHIWADI FOR DAL BH*

P&F: *INCL / EXTRA Nil*

GST/IGST: *18% Gst Extra*

DELIVERY: *3 days*

PAYMENT: *against Delivery*

GC/WC/TC: *Should be provided*

VALIDITY: _____

CREATED BY: *Rupesh*

*As per discussed with Mr. Sumit
the above price are final price
Rupesh Dahi
03/08/22*

*Final Price
Rupesh*